DATA SHEET
FortiProxy™
FortiProxy 400E, 2000E, 4000E and VM
Highlights
 § Advanced Protection against threats
 –  Integration with FortiGuard Threat
Intelligence Service
 –  Web, DNS filtering and

notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-FPX FPX-DAT-R6-202006
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiProxy 400E FPX-400E FortiProxy 400E, 4x GE RJ45 (from 500 users up to 4,000 users).
FortiProxy 2000E FPX-2000E FortiProxy 2000E, 2x RJ45 GE, 2x RJ45 GE Bypass, 2x SFP GE, 2x SFP+ 10 GE (from 2,500 users up to 15,000 users).
FortiProxy 4000E FPX-4000E FortiProxy 4000E, 4x 10/100/1000 RJ45 Ports, 2x 10/100/1000 RJ45 Bypass Ports, 2x GE SFP Ports, 4x 10 GE SFP+ Ports (from 10,000 users up to 50,000 users).
FortiProxy 400E
FortiProxy 2000E
FortiProxy 4000E
FC-10-XY400-620-02-DD
FC-10-XY2KE-620-02-DD
FC-10-XY4KE-620-02-DD
SWG Protection Bundle [Web Filtering, DNS Filtering, Application Control, DLP, AV, Botnet (IP/Domain), Sandbox Cloud] 500 User license with SWG Protection.
FortiProxy 400E
FortiProxy 2000E
FortiProxy 4000E
FC-10-XY400-160-02-DD
FC-10-XY2KE-160-02-DD
FC-10-XY4KE-160-02-DD
500 User license with Content Analysis Service.
FortiProxy-VM01 LIC-FPRXY-VM01 FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. 2x vCPU core, unlimited GB RAM, and 1 TB Disk.
FortiProxy-VM02 LIC-FPRXY-VM02 FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. 4x vCPU core, unlimited GB RAM, and 2 TB Disk.
FortiProxy-VM04 LIC-FPRXY-VM04 FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. 8x vCPU core, unlimited GB RAM, and 4 TB Disk.
FortiProxy-VM08 LIC-FPRXY-VM08 FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. 16x vCPU core, unlimited GB RAM, and 8 TB Disk.
FortiProxy-VM16 LIC-FPRXY-VM16 FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. 32x vCPU core, unlimited GB RAM, and 8 TB Disk.
FortiProxy-VMUL LIC-FPRXY-VMUL FortiProxy-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX/ESXi platforms and KVM platform. Unlimited vCPU and RAM support.
Optional Accessory
Power Supply SP-FAD700-PS AC power supply for FPX-400E.
 Fortinet Product Matrix